Retribuciones agosto 2025

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

: 5% -
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PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

GAVIRA FLORENTINO, MANUEL

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
1.407,09
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

4.850,29

Neto percibido: 3.310,44

Deducciones

243,37
0,00
1.296,48
1.539,85



